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 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA ELITS CARRETERA SABADELL                      

 Lloc de celebració   : SABADELL            
 Data                 : 22/05/22
 Classe de la prova   : CE0    / Elites/Sub23 Campionats de Catalunya     
 Distancia            :  104    Kms - Promig     :  45.29  Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     257 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      SUB23  EOLO KOMETA                02:17:46          
   2      50 CARDEW,TRISTAN       ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA               02:17:46           mt.
   3      54 DEELEN,DIEDERIK      ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA               02:19:12     1:26 min.
   4      31 PRADES,Benjamí       ELITE  CONTROLPACK                02:19:12     1:26 min.
   5       7 GÓMEZ,DAVID          ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP               02:19:12     1:26 min.
   6     167 DARDER,SERGI         SUB23  DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUP   02:19:12     1:26 min.
   7      51 JOSEPH,DANIEL        ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA               02:19:12     1:26 min.
   8     165 NAVEIRA,MARC         SUB23  HUESCA LA MAGIA-RENAULT A  02:19:12     1:26 min.
   9      35 ULLOA,ÀLEX           ELITE  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY     02:19:12     1:26 min.
  10      21 SURIÑACH,GUILLEM     ELITE  CONTROLPACK                02:19:12     1:26 min.
  11      52 DOMENECH,PAU JOSEP   SUB23  EQUIPO OLEKA               02:19:12     1:26 min.
  12      66 TARRÉS,BERNAT        SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL  02:19:12     1:26 min.
  13     813 FITÓ,RICARD          SUB23  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA    02:19:12     1:26 min.
  14     168 ROBERT,FERRAN        ELITE  VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FU  02:19:12     1:26 min.
  15     836 ROTA,OSCAR           SUB23  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA    02:19:12     1:26 min.
  16     174 LEDESMA,ROBERTO      SUB23  SPORTY+                    02:19:12     1:26 min.
  17      24 LEDESMA,GERARD       SUB23  CONTROLPACK                02:19:12     1:26 min.
  18     231 CASTELLON,JAN        SUB23  CAJA RURAL - ALEA          02:19:12     1:26 min.
  19     829 CASSU,GUILLEM        ELITE  BUFF-MEGAMO TEAM           02:19:12     1:26 min.
  20       6 BEL,GUILLEM          SUB23  TEAM MPGROUP               02:19:12     1:26 min.
  21     210 CASTELLANO,Victor    ELITE  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B  02:19:12     1:26 min.
  22       5 SAUMELL,ALEIX        ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP               02:19:12     1:26 min.
  23       9 SANCHEZ,GUILLEM      ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP               02:19:12     1:26 min.
  24     220 Curto,Edgar          ELITE  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B  02:19:19     1:33 min.
  25     815 MUÑOZ,GUILLEM        ELITE  EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA     02:19:19     1:33 min.
  26     837 ROTA,Raul            ELITE  MANUELA FUNDACION C.D      02:19:25     1:39 min.
  27     842 AGUSTI,LLUC          SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  02:20:14     2:28 min.
  28     824 RICHARDT,MADS        ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL  02:20:22     2:36 min.
  29     103 IBAÑEZ,BORJA         SUB23  ISB-ERBOS BIKES            02:20:22     2:36 min.
  30     256 SOLER,ALEX           ELITE  VOLTREGÀ CLUB CICLISTA     02:20:22     2:36 min.
  31     119 ALVAREZ,ALBERT       ELITE  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     02:20:22     2:36 min.
  32      74 MONTIEL,GUILLEM      ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL  02:20:22     2:36 min.
  33     835 DE LANGE,Tristan     ELITE  CAP                        02:23:09     5:23 min.
  34     841 JOOSEP,Mesi          SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB         02:23:09     5:23 min.
  35      12 PAZOS,JOAN           SUB23  TEAM MPGROUP               02:23:09     5:23 min.
  36     139 SOLER,JOAN           ELITE  CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU  02:23:09     5:23 min.
  37       4 RAMON,DAVID          ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP               02:23:09     5:23 min.
  38      40 MIRÓ,MAGÍ            SUB23  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY     02:23:09     5:23 min.
  39     137 GIRONES,Francesc     ELITE  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES   02:23:09     5:23 min.
  40     100 DUEÑAS,MARC          ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES            02:23:09     5:23 min.
  41     834 SOLER,LLORENC        ELITE  SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA  02:23:09     5:23 min.
  42     154 LAPUERTA,CARLOS      ELITE  SANT JUST AGRUPACIÓ CICLI  02:23:09     5:23 min.
  43     260 ROCAMORA,POL         ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB         02:23:09     5:23 min.
  44     109 MERCADER,NIL         ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES            02:23:09     5:23 min.
  45     262 ancion,stefan        SUB23  AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA ANDORR  02:23:09     5:23 min.
  46      47 PRUNERA,Jofre        ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA               02:23:09     5:23 min.
  47     123 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  MERINO-FISIOTRAINING       02:23:09     5:23 min.
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  48      53 GARCIA,ALFONSO       ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA               02:23:09     5:23 min.
  49     145 RODRÍGUEZ,BLAI       ELITE  GICU                       02:23:09     5:23 min.
  50      69 Valls,Max            ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL  02:23:15     5:29 min.
  51      64 PARERA,ALBERT        SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL  02:23:15     5:29 min.
  52     136 GASSÓ,JOAN ANTONI    ELITE  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES   02:23:15     5:29 min.
  53     229 BARTRINA,ADRIÀ       SUB23  EISER-HIRUMET              02:23:15     5:29 min.
  54      41 RODRÍGUEZ,MARTÍ      SUB23  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY     02:23:15     5:29 min.
  55     138 GUIRAL,CARLOS        ELITE  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES   02:23:15     5:29 min.
  56       3 SALAS,ELOI           SUB23  TEAM MPGROUP               02:23:15     5:29 min.
  57      79 GIMENO,RICARD        ELITE  OBRABITAT +QPEDALS         02:28:46    11:00 min.
  58     191 CASALS,ANDREU        ELITE  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA     02:29:17    11:31 min.
  59     831 SANCHEZ,FRANK        SUB23  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA    02:29:17    11:31 min.
  60     822 LABAILA,MARC         ELITE  BARBASTRO C.C.             02:29:17    11:31 min.
  61      44 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      ELITE  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY     02:29:17    11:31 min.
  62     209 AGUILERA,ABRAHAM     ELITE  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B  02:29:20    11:34 min.
  63     825 MATARIN,PAU          SUB23  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA    02:29:20    11:34 min.
  64     131 GÓMEZ,XAVIER         ELITE  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES   02:30:15    12:29 min.
  65     111 CABALLER,JORDI       ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES            02:30:15    12:29 min.
  66     827 LE,ADRIEN            ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB         02:30:15    12:29 min.
  67     263 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU       02:30:15    12:29 min.
  68      81 GARCIA,ADRIAN        SUB23  OBRABITAT +QPEDALS         02:30:15    12:29 min.
  69     201 ESPUIS,JAUME         ELITE  MONTSIA CLUB ESPORTIU      02:30:15    12:29 min.
  70     811 GARCIA,ADRIAN        ELITE  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA    02:30:15    12:29 min.
  71      13 CASABELLA,Sergi      ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP               02:30:15    12:29 min.
  72     106 LACHHEB,ALI          ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES            02:30:20    12:34 min.
  73      42 CUADRADO,PAU         SUB23  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY     02:30:26    12:40 min.
  74     101 RAPOSO,ROGER         ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES            02:30:26    12:40 min.
  75      38 BENITEZ,JOEL         SUB23  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY     02:30:28    12:42 min.
  76     814 HARPER,Wiliam        ELITE  PRIVATE MENBER             02:30:33    12:47 min.
  77      86 VARELA,RUBEN         ELITE  OBRABITAT +QPEDALS         02:30:44    12:58 min.

 Corredors classificats : 77

 Classificació de : SUB23 
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     257 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      SUB23  EOLO KOMETA               02:17:46          
   2     167 DARDER,SERGI         SUB23  DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUP  02:19:12     1:26 min.
   3     165 NAVEIRA,MARC         SUB23  HUESCA LA MAGIA-RENAULT A 02:19:12     1:26 min.
   4      52 DOMENECH,PAU JOSEP   SUB23  EQUIPO OLEKA              02:19:12     1:26 min.
   5      66 TARRÉS,BERNAT        SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL 02:19:12     1:26 min.
   6     813 FITÓ,RICARD          SUB23  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA   02:19:12     1:26 min.
   7     836 ROTA,OSCAR           SUB23  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA   02:19:12     1:26 min.
   8     174 LEDESMA,ROBERTO      SUB23  SPORTY+                   02:19:12     1:26 min.
   9      24 LEDESMA,GERARD       SUB23  CONTROLPACK               02:19:12     1:26 min.
  10     231 CASTELLON,JAN        SUB23  CAJA RURAL - ALEA         02:19:12     1:26 min.
  11       6 BEL,GUILLEM          SUB23  TEAM MPGROUP              02:19:12     1:26 min.
  12     842 AGUSTI,LLUC          SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 02:20:14     2:28 min.
  13     103 IBAÑEZ,BORJA         SUB23  ISB-ERBOS BIKES           02:20:22     2:36 min.
  14     841 JOOSEP,Mesi          SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB        02:23:09     5:23 min.
  15      12 PAZOS,JOAN           SUB23  TEAM MPGROUP              02:23:09     5:23 min.
  16      40 MIRÓ,MAGÍ            SUB23  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY    02:23:09     5:23 min.
  17     262 ancion,stefan        SUB23  AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA ANDORR 02:23:09     5:23 min.
  18      64 PARERA,ALBERT        SUB23  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL 02:23:15     5:29 min.
  19     229 BARTRINA,ADRIÀ       SUB23  EISER-HIRUMET             02:23:15     5:29 min.
  20      41 RODRÍGUEZ,MARTÍ      SUB23  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY    02:23:15     5:29 min.
  21       3 SALAS,ELOI           SUB23  TEAM MPGROUP              02:23:15     5:29 min.
  22     831 SANCHEZ,FRANK        SUB23  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA   02:29:17    11:31 min.
  23     825 MATARIN,PAU          SUB23  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA   02:29:20    11:34 min.
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  24      81 GARCIA,ADRIAN        SUB23  OBRABITAT +QPEDALS        02:30:15    12:29 min.
  25      42 CUADRADO,PAU         SUB23  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY    02:30:26    12:40 min.
  26      38 BENITEZ,JOEL         SUB23  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY    02:30:28    12:42 min.

 Classificació de : ELITS
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      50 CARDEW,TRISTAN       ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA              02:17:46           mt.
   2      54 DEELEN,DIEDERIK      ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA              02:19:12     1:26 min.
   3      31 PRADES,Benjamí       ELITE  CONTROLPACK               02:19:12     1:26 min.
   4       7 GÓMEZ,DAVID          ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP              02:19:12     1:26 min.
   5      51 JOSEPH,DANIEL        ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA              02:19:12     1:26 min.
   6      35 ULLOA,ÀLEX           ELITE  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY    02:19:12     1:26 min.
   7      21 SURIÑACH,GUILLEM     ELITE  CONTROLPACK               02:19:12     1:26 min.
   8     168 ROBERT,FERRAN        ELITE  VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FU 02:19:12     1:26 min.
   9     829 CASSU,GUILLEM        ELITE  BUFF-MEGAMO TEAM          02:19:12     1:26 min.
  10     210 CASTELLANO,Victor    ELITE  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B 02:19:12     1:26 min.
  11       5 SAUMELL,ALEIX        ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP              02:19:12     1:26 min.
  12       9 SANCHEZ,GUILLEM      ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP              02:19:12     1:26 min.
  13     220 Curto,Edgar          ELITE  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B 02:19:19     1:33 min.
  14     815 MUÑOZ,GUILLEM        ELITE  EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    02:19:19     1:33 min.
  15     837 ROTA,Raul            ELITE  MANUELA FUNDACION C.D     02:19:25     1:39 min.
  16     824 RICHARDT,MADS        ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL 02:20:22     2:36 min.
  17     256 SOLER,ALEX           ELITE  VOLTREGÀ CLUB CICLISTA    02:20:22     2:36 min.
  18     119 ALVAREZ,ALBERT       ELITE  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA    02:20:22     2:36 min.
  19      74 MONTIEL,GUILLEM      ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL 02:20:22     2:36 min.
  20     835 DE LANGE,Tristan     ELITE  CAP                       02:23:09     5:23 min.
  21     139 SOLER,JOAN           ELITE  CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU 02:23:09     5:23 min.
  22       4 RAMON,DAVID          ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP              02:23:09     5:23 min.
  23     137 GIRONES,Francesc     ELITE  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES  02:23:09     5:23 min.
  24     100 DUEÑAS,MARC          ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES           02:23:09     5:23 min.
  25     834 SOLER,LLORENC        ELITE  SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA 02:23:09     5:23 min.
  26     154 LAPUERTA,CARLOS      ELITE  SANT JUST AGRUPACIÓ CICLI 02:23:09     5:23 min.
  27     260 ROCAMORA,POL         ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB        02:23:09     5:23 min.
  28     109 MERCADER,NIL         ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES           02:23:09     5:23 min.
  29      47 PRUNERA,Jofre        ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA              02:23:09     5:23 min.
  30     123 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  MERINO-FISIOTRAINING      02:23:09     5:23 min.
  31      53 GARCIA,ALFONSO       ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA              02:23:09     5:23 min.
  32     145 RODRÍGUEZ,BLAI       ELITE  GICU                      02:23:09     5:23 min.
  33      69 Valls,Max            ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL 02:23:15     5:29 min.
  34     136 GASSÓ,JOAN ANTONI    ELITE  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES  02:23:15     5:29 min.
  35     138 GUIRAL,CARLOS        ELITE  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES  02:23:15     5:29 min.
  36      79 GIMENO,RICARD        ELITE  OBRABITAT +QPEDALS        02:28:46    11:00 min.
  37     191 CASALS,ANDREU        ELITE  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    02:29:17    11:31 min.
  38     822 LABAILA,MARC         ELITE  BARBASTRO C.C.            02:29:17    11:31 min.
  39      44 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      ELITE  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY    02:29:17    11:31 min.
  40     209 AGUILERA,ABRAHAM     ELITE  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B 02:29:20    11:34 min.
  41     131 GÓMEZ,XAVIER         ELITE  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES  02:30:15    12:29 min.
  42     111 CABALLER,JORDI       ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES           02:30:15    12:29 min.
  43     827 LE,ADRIEN            ELITE  TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB        02:30:15    12:29 min.
  44     263 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU      02:30:15    12:29 min.
  45     201 ESPUIS,JAUME         ELITE  MONTSIA CLUB ESPORTIU     02:30:15    12:29 min.
  46     811 GARCIA,ADRIAN        ELITE  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA   02:30:15    12:29 min.
  47      13 CASABELLA,Sergi      ELITE  TEAM MPGROUP              02:30:15    12:29 min.
  48     106 LACHHEB,ALI          ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES           02:30:20    12:34 min.
  49     101 RAPOSO,ROGER         ELITE  ISB-ERBOS BIKES           02:30:26    12:40 min.
  50     814 HARPER,Wiliam        ELITE  PRIVATE MENBER            02:30:33    12:47 min.
  51      86 VARELA,RUBEN         ELITE  OBRABITAT +QPEDALS        02:30:44    12:58 min.
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 Classificació per equips
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1  EQUIPO OLEKA                   06:56:10        
    2  CONTROLPACK                    06:57:36  a    1:26 
    3  TEAM MPGROUP                   06:57:36  a    1:26 
    4  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B      06:57:43  a    1:33 
    5  TEAM SMARTDRY GIRONA CYCL      06:59:56  a    3:46 
    6  PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY         07:05:36  a    9:26 
    7  ISB-ERBOS BIKES                07:06:40  a   10:30 
    8  LA TOVA-HUESCA LA MAGIA        07:07:41  a   11:31 
    9  ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES       07:09:39  a   13:29 
   10  OBRABITAT +QPEDALS             07:29:45  a   33:35 


